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Ali
Amadeo-Holl
Aminoff
Anders
Angrist
Asquith
Baicker
Barbiero
Barron
Beck
Berger
Berndt
Bethard
Birnbaum
Blankenship
Blattner
Borusyak
Bowers
Brace
BRDC
Brune
Bucarey
Bunsupha
Caldwell
Cesarec
Chandra
Chatrath
Chaves
Cheng
Cheung
Chi

Choi

Chu
Cockburn
Cohen
Comin
Costa
Cutler
Dalton
Davis
Dell
Deming
Ding

Ayfer
Jennifer
Alex
Jenna
Josh
Brian
Kate
Omar
Kyle

Carl
Benjamin
Ernie
Laura
Diane
Magdalen
Adrian
Kirill
Peter
Hailey

Lasse
Alonso
May
Sydnee
Igor
Amitabh
Saumya
Ana
Mengjie
Mui
Olivia
Jane
Ross
lain
Lauren
Diego
Paulo
David
Maurice
Jim
Melissa
David
Xiang

212
303
353
251
451
465
454
459
259
380
460
420
403
484
321
450
250
415
478
225
447
426
419
233
453
454
485
294
315
412
478
489
411
486
457
428
255
421
383
215
230
436
392

Donato
Doyle
Dynan
Engle
Enriquez
Feenberg
Feldstein
Feng
Fetter
Finkelstein
Fisman
Fitz-Patrick
Foroughi
Freeman
Freeman
Fryer
Furman
Gamble
Ganong
Gebbia
Gelblum
Ghosh
Giroud
Goldin
Gorospe
Gray
Gray
Gray-Lobe
Gu
Guzman
Harriman
Healy
Heying
Hickman
Hill

Ho
Holmes
Horak
Huo

IT Help Line
Jackson
Jensen
Ji

Jolls
Kahn

Katherine
Joe
Karen
Liz
Brandon
Dan
Martin
Jiacheng
Daniel
Amy
Ray
Helena
Cirrus
Morgan
Richard
Roland
Jeff
Tracei
Peter
Nick
Madeleine
Kaushik
Xavier
Claudia
Ester
Colin
Wayne
Guthrie
Angela
Jorge
Steve
Denis
Eryn
Peter
Ryan
Helen
Sarah
Kelly
Celena

Mickey
Anders
Yunan
Christine

Lisa

323
244
236
254
468
343
395
425
461
444
437
404
441
409
305
214
212
406
455
473
467
377
226
200
413
204
310
469
390
209
416
312
492
402
496
481
349
414
294
211
494
206
422
218
352

Kao

Katz
Kenny
Kerr

Kilby
Kimble
Kong
Kremer
Layton
Lee

Li

Li

Li

Li

Li
Liebman
Lim

Ly
Madrian
Maestas
Maghzian
Malloy
Maranjian
Margo
Marone
Marschke
Maxted
McCain
McEvoy
Milone
Mobius
Mommaerts
Morales
Moy
Msall
Mueller-Crepon
Mukharlyamov
Murphy
Nandy
Ng
Nicholson
Noel
Norberg
Oaxaca
O’Connell

Jennifer
Larry
Kristen
Bill
Angela
Lita

Ed
Michael
Tim
Chanwook
Angelina
Anran
Danielle
Hui
Lintong
Jeffrey
Youngjae
Dan
Brigitte
Nicole
Omeed
Chris
Brett
Bob
Victoria
Jerry
Peter
Len
Norma
Alterra
Markus
Corina
Pepe
Sam
Lucy
Carl
Vladimir
Stephen
Debarshi
Eva
Debby
Pascal
Karen
Alison
Stephen

320
202
307
216
427
385
432
230
208
407
323
466
253
448
315
222
438
219
434
222
430
457
382
220
217
213
483
331
314
306
203
464
478
423
393
463
297
420
237
254
311
455
352
339
47

Olivetti
Olken
Oostrom
Ozcan
Page
Pallais
Patel
Pathak
Patterson
Pepe
Petroff
Poterba
Prinz
Radin
Rafkin
Ramanujan
Raute
Ridley
Rodriguez
Rose
Roth

Roth
Sabety
Sachs
Sanbonmatsu
Sarin
Schachar
Schpero
Seror
Setren
Shannon
Shapiro
Shepard
Sokolinski
Soltas
Song
Sprung-Keyser
Stantcheva
Stein
Stein
Stein
Steinberg
Stewart
Stillwell
Stillwell

Claudia
Ben
Tamar
Yasin
Tim
Mandy
Dev
Parag
Christina
Elisa
Casey
Jim
Daniel
Charlie
Charles
Mohan
Anna
Matt
Ignacio
Nancy
Jean
Jonathan
Adrienne
Rebecca
Lisa
Natasha
Eli

Will
Marlon
Elizabeth
Rob

Inna
Mark
Stanislav
Evan
Ran

Ben
Stefanie
Carolyn
Hillary
Janet
Bryce
Susan
Joan
Tricia

228
437
480
401
405
232
294
451
249
345
223
397
435
316
417
367
257
479
473
246
338
257
221
452
201
241
231
418
387
456
384
340
208
252
450
322
346
226
490
488
366
348
378
363

Tai

Tasley
Terrier
Townsend
Unger
Ursino
Van Voorhis
Vu

Wang
Wang
Warner
Watson
Wiessner
Williams
Xu

Xu

Young
Zhou
Zhou
Zhou
Zhuge
Conf. room
Conf. room
Conf. room
Conf. room
Conf. room

Samira
Kevin
Camille
Robert
Gabriel
Lisa
Robert
Katherine
Andrew
Sean
Maggie
Jeremy
Emily
Heidi
Chenzi
Zheng
Sammy
Annetta
Jie

Sifan
Liqun

2nd Floor (Ig)
2nd floor (sm)
3rd Floor
4th Floor
Pres. Area

(617) 868-3900
Direct Dial Prefixes:

2" Floor : 613-1EXT
3" Floor : 588-0EXT
4" Floor : 588-1EXT

Fax Numbers:
Main: 868-2742
President : 868-7194
Office Mgmt : 441-3895
Conferences : 864-1825

Pubs/Accounting/HR : 349-3955

2" Floor- 613-1245
BRDC : 613-1248

354
341
474
437
347
344
487
368
304
470
359
472
362
462
261
302

431
458
301
315
207
235
290
333
330



